Releases - August 22, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

268483
225950
270653
204838
186046
271222
271018
193913
203756

Decker
Garrett
Hagan
Hamblin
Hayden
Jackson
Johnson
Lape
McGee

Amber
Johnny
Alex
Randy
Milton
Alyssa
Terah
Brandon
James

Wade
C
J

J
Robert

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Barren County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Henderson County Jail
Carroll County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



