DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
268483 Decker	Amber		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225950 Garrett	Johnny	Wade	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270653 Hagan	Alex	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204838 Hamblin	Randy	J	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
186046 Hayden	Milton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271222 Jackson	Alyssa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Carroll County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271018 Johnson	Terah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193913 Lape	Brandon	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
203756 McGee	James	Robert	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)